Pressure Reducing
& Sustaining
BERMAD Irrigation
100 Series hYflow
Pressure Reducing
and Sustaining Valve
with Solenoid Control
IR-123-55-X

Low Preset Pressure (below 2 bar) 2
Plastic Pressure Test Point 5
How to Order
Please specify the requested valve in the following sequence: (for more options, refer to Ordering Guide.)
 Sector Size Primary
Feature
Additional
Feature
Pattern Construction
Materials
End
Connections
Control
Type
Voltage -Main
Valve Position
Additonal
Attributes
IRIR 123123 YY PP 3W3WBPBP 4AC4AC55553-4"3-4"
Other attributes available on request
Other electrical ratings available on request.
BSP BP
BSP-F (Male Threads 21⁄2"; DN65 only) BS
NPT NP
Plastic Flanges* FF
Metal Flanges* ("Corona") CC
Oblique Y
Angle (3"; DN 80 Only) A
Comply to: ISO PN10, ANSI #125/150, Jis K-10, BS-D
Other sizes
available on
request.
9VDC –            Latch 9DS
12VDC –          Latch 1DS
24VDC –          N.C. 4DC
24VDC –          N.O. 4DC
24VAC – N.C. 4AC
24VAC – N.O. 4AO
24VAC, Lightning Proof – N.C. 4RC
24VAC, Lightning Proof – N.O. 4RO